PESCE
Zuppetta di Pescatrice

Monk Fish, Prawns, Squid and Mussels in a rich sauce
with Garlic and Herbs, served with toasted Bread

Salmone Provenzale
Pan Fried Salmon Fillet cooked with Olives, Capers,
Garlic, Herbs and White Wine and Tomato sauce

Pesce Spada al Limone
Pan Fried Sword Fish in Lemon Sauce

Spigola al Guazzetto di Gamberi
Pan Fried Sea Bass cooked in a Prawn Coulis

INSALATE

Insalatona Di Pollo
Mixed Leaf Salad, Grilled Chicken, Mustard Dressing,
Parmesan Shavings and Bread Croutons

Insalata Mediterranea

Mixed Leaf Salad, Grilled Vegetables, sun dried Tomatoes,
Olives, Bread Croutons with Balsamic and

Extra Virgin Olive Oil dressing and hard boiled Egg

SIDES AND SIDE SALADS

Rucola & Parmigiano
Roket and Parmesan Shavings

Insalata Verde
Green Salad

Insalata Mixed
Mixed Salad

Insalata Pomadori e Cipolle
Red Onions, Tomato and Basil

Patate Arrosto

Spinach Burro e Aglio
Broccoli e Carote Salati
Chips

£19.95

£19.95

£22.00

£22.95

£10.95

£7.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50

P1zzaA
Margherita

Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese and Basil

Pizza Parma
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Rocket, Parma Ham
and Parmesan Shavings

Vegetariana
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Mushrooms, Red Onions,
Peppers and Artichokes

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni and Salami

La Diavola

Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Red Onions
and Chilli flakes

Capriciosa
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Artichoke, Ham, Mushrooms
and Black Olives

Fiorentina
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Spinach and Egg

Tuna Pizza
Tuna, Red Onion, Garlic, Jalapenos and Peppers

Meaty Pizza
Salami, Nduja, Chicken and Oregano

ALLERGY WARNING:

Please note that some of our meals contain allergens.

Please advise our staff of such allergies to avoid being
served food that may cause discomfort

Mario's Restaurant
7 Wood Street,

Old Town,
Swindon

SN1 4AN

Tel: 01793 531556
Email: mariosrestaurant@hotmail.co.uk

Facebook: mariositalianswindon

£11.00

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95




STARTERS
Bread and Olives
Garlic Bread

Pizza base with Garlic & Dried Rosemary

Garlic Bread Cheese

Pizza base with Galbani Mozzarella

Bruschetta Romana
Chopped Vine Tomatoes with Fresh Garlic & Basil with
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Tris di Bruschetta
Toasted Bread with 3 different toppings —

Diced Tomatoes and Basil, Creamy Chicken and Mushroom

or Peppers and Mozzarella

Mozzarella Caprese
Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella served with sliced Vine Tomatoes
and fresh Basil drizzled with Extra VirginOlive Oil

Parmegiana di Melanzane
Deep Fried Aubergine layered with plum Tomato Sauce
with fresh Herbs and Galbani Mozzarella

Funghi Al Gorgonzola
Sauted chunky Mushrooms served with a creamy
Gorgonzola sauce

Antipasto Classico
Mixed Cured Italian Salami and Parma Ham, Cheese
with grilled Vegetables and Olives

Asparigi Alla Mantovana
Steamed Asparagus wrapped in Parma Ham and
breadcrumbs and deep fried, served with cheesy sauce

Avocado Diverso
Served with Prawn Cocktail and Smoked Salmon and
a squeeze of fresh lemon

Pate Classico
Classic Chicken Pate served with Toasted Italian Bread
and Caramalised Red Onions

Calamari Fritti
Deep Fried Calamari in Breadcrumbs, served with
Garlic Mayonnaise and garnished with mixed Leaf Salad

Pesciolini
Deep Fried White Bait in Breadcrumbs, served with
Garlic Mayonnaise and garnished with mixed Leaf Salad

Carpaccio Di Manzo
Thinly sliced aged Beef Fillet marinated in a Lemon
Dressing, served with Rocket Salad and Parmesan Flakes

£6.50
£7.50

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£9.95

£8.95

£7.95

£10.95

£9.95

£11.95

£7.95

£9.95

£7.95

£13.95

PAasTA

Spaghetti Alla Carbonara
Spaghetti with Leeks, Bacon, Egg Yolk, Parmesan and
creamy sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti with classic slow cooked Beef with
Tomato sauce, Red Wine and Bay Leaf

Linguine Marinara
Linguine with Garlic, Parsley, Mixed Seafood in
White Wine-and Tomato sauce

Penne Primavera Vegetarian
Penne with Leeks, Peas, Courgettes, Asparagus,
Tarragon and. a touch'of cream

Rigatoni Caruso

Short tubular Pasta with Leeks, Smoked Salmon,
King Prawns, Tarragon, Parsley, White Wine and a
touch of cream

Tagliatelle Norcina
Long Ribbon Fresh Egg Pasta with Porcini Mushrooms,
Leeks, Italian Sausages, Truffle and creamy sauce

Gnocchi 4 Formaggi
Potato Dumpling in a four cheeses sauce with walnuts

Gnocchi Colosseo
Potato Dumpling with Chicken, Mushroom, Onion,
Fresh Parsley, Mozzarella in a pink sauce

Tagliatelle al Salmone
Long Ribbon Fresh Egg Pasta with Leeks, Smoked Salmon,
Tarragon, White Wine and pink sauce

Lasagna Classica
Classic Tradizionale oven baked Beef Lasagna

Cannelloni Excelsior

Oven Baked Rouled Fresh Egg Pasta, stuffed with Spinach,
Ricotta Cheese, topped with Plum Tomato sauce and a
touch of cream

Risotto Funghi e Tartufo
Risotto with Mushrooms, Truffle, White Wine and
finished with Parmesan Cheese and Butter

Risotto Marinara

Classic Seafood Risotto with Garlic, Parsley and a
touch of tomato sauce

ALLERGY WARNING:

Please note that some of our meals contain allergens.

Please advise our staff of such allergies to avoid being
served food that may cause discomfort

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

L1895

£14.95

£14.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

MEAZF

Pollo Milanese
Pan Fried Chicken Scallops.in Breacrumbs, served with
Spaghetti Napolitana and mixed Leaf Salad

Pollo Alla Cacciatora
Pan Fried Chicken Breast cooked with Mushrooms,
Olives, Leeks, Herbs, White Wine and Tomato sauce

Pollo Principessa
Pan Fried Chicken Breast with a creamy sauce made

with Asparagus, Leeks, Mushrooms, Tarragon and
White Wine

Vitello Saltimbocca
Pan Fried Veal Scallops topped with Sage and Parma Ham,
cooked in a White Wine and Butter sauce

Vitello Con Funghi Selvetici
Pan Fried Veal Scallops cooked with White Wine,
Fresh Herbs, Wild Mushrooms and Butter sauce

Medaglione al Gorgonzola
8oz Mini Fillet of Beef, served in a Gorgonzola sauce

Bistecca Pepe
8oz Grilled Sirloin Steak, served with Brandy and
Green Peppercorn sauce

Bistecca Dijon
Grilled, Aged Sirloin Steak, served with sweet Mustard
and creamy Mushroom sauce

Agnello Toscana

Grilled Lamb Rump Steaks, served with sun dried Tomatoes,

Olives, Thyme and Red Wine sauce

Porchetta Romana
Italian style slow cooked rolled Pork Belly stuffed with
herbs and garnished with a Brandy Gravy

Filetto al Pepe

8ox Angus Fillet Steak, served with Brandy Peppercorn sauce

Filetto Alpina
Grilled 8oz Angus Beef Fillet, served with mixed
Wild Mushrooms and reduced cream sauce

Filetto Rossini
Steak grilled 8oz Angus Beef Fillet, served covered
with Pate and topped with Madeira sauce

All meat dishes served with vegetables of the day

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£21.95

£17.95

£27.95

£27.95

£27.95



